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APPOINTMENT
Professional 
Pharmacy 
Valparaiso, IN 
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Chesterton PT (2)
Michigan City, IN
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Ameriprise Office
Hamlet, IN
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Pearl St. Market 
Winamac, IN 

Tests Offered 
$50.00 

$100.00 

$ 35.00 

$55.00 

$70.00 

$45.00 

$35.00 

$55.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$65.00 

$50.00 

HD Profile 
(CBC, CMP, Lipid)

Thyroid Panel 

(TSH, Free T4, T3 Free) 

Hemoglobin A1c 

Homocysteine 

CRP -HS 

PSA 

Ferritin Panel (Iron Included)

Uric Acid 

Magnesium 

Sedimentation Rate 

Vitamin D, 25-OH 

Vitamin B-12 

Hair Mineral Analysis 

Pregnancy

Blood Type

Urinalysis

Quantiferon-TB Gold

$120.00 

Many more tests available
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APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT (1) 
Chesterton, IN 

18 

25 

Chesterton PT (1)
Chesterton, IN 

All timin g s are 9 :oo am to 10 : 3 o am.

An 8 to 12 hour fast is su gg ested.

Please drink p lent y of water in the morning prior to having labs done.
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19
APPOINTMENT 
Connection Center 
(Health & Wellness) 
DeMotte, IN

APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT (3)
Portage, IN
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